
5th-6th GRADE VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE - 2019  

 

GAMES: 

WHERE:  West Branch, Solon, West Liberty, Durant or Lisbon 

WHEN:  Sundays starting September 22    

 

Teams: T1  T2  T3  NC1  NC2  NC3  WL1 

  WL2  WL3  WL4  WL5  WB1  WB2  WB3 

  WB4  L1  L2  S1  S2  S3  S4 

  CW  D1  D2  A1  A2  W1  W2 

 

DATES   1 PM    2 PM    3 PM  4 PM  5 PM  6 PM           7 PM          
SEPT. 22 – Court 1 L1 v WL3 A2 v D2  L2 v WL4 T1 v NC1 T3 vs NC3 WL2 v W2     WB4 v S4 

      Court 2 D1 v A1  CW v WL5 T2 v NC2 WB2 v S2 WL1 v W1 WB3 v S3      WB1 v S1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SEPT. 29- Court 1 L1 v T2  L2 v T3  WL3 v WB1 WL5 v WB3 S4 v CW NC1 v S1        NC3 v S3 

   Court 2      D1 v WL1 WL2 v D2 WL4 v WB2 A1 v W1 A2 v W2 NC2 v S2       T1 v WB4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------- 

OCT. 6 -   Court 1   L1 v S1  L2 v S2  WL1 v T1 WL4 v A1 WL5 v A2 WB3 v NC3     W1 v D2 

    Court 2   D1 v S3  T2 v WL2 WL3 v T3 WB1 v NC1 WB2 v NC2 WB4 v CW       W2 v S4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------- 

OCT. 13 - Court 1   D1 v S1  T2 v A2  A1 v T3  NC1 v WL1 T1 v CW NC3 v WL3      S2 v D2 

    Court 2   L1 v WB3 L2 v WB4 NC2 v WL2 W1 v WB1 WL4 v S3 WL5 v S4     W2 v WB2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------- 

OCT. 20 - Court 1   D1 v W1 W2 v D2 WB2 v T3 NC3 v CW WL3 v S1 NC1 v L1      WL2 v WB4 

    Court 2 T1 v WL5 T2 v WB1 S2 v WL1 S4 v A2  A1 v S3  NC2 v L2      WL4 v WB3 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

Towns hosting – All games will be held at each towns High School or Middle School 

September 22  West Branch – 900 W. Main St. 

 

September 29  Solon – Community Center – 313 S. Iowa St. (Bring your own chairs – no bleachers) 

 

October 6  West Liberty – 310 Maxson Ave. – West Liberty HS 

 

October 13  Durant – 408 7th Street – Durant HS  
 

October 20  Lisbon - 235 School St.  

 

Coordinators –  
 

Tipton / NC -   Adam Spangler  aspangler@tiptoniowa.org  Cell- 563-886-4271 

West Liberty -   Lisa Murphy  wlyouthsports01@gmail.com  Cell- 319-321-3602 

West Branch -  Melissa Russell  recdirector@westbranchiowa.org  Cell- 319-930-0393  

Wilton -  Missy Drayfaul  missydray@gmail.com    Cell- 319-321-6096 

Charrie Harland  Clwheeler1@hotmail.com  Cell- 563-316-8183 

Durant -   Denise Ahrens  denise.ahrens@durant.k12.ia.us   Cell- 563-349-4268 

Tessa Dierickx  tessa.dierickx@durant.k12.ia.us   Cell - 563-676-2636 

Cal-Wheat -   Andrea Engler  aengler@walcottbank.com   Cell- 563-370-0638 

   Emily Mason  emace15@gmail.com    Cell – 563-320-1429 

Solon -    Ben Flaherty  ben.flaherty@solon-iowa.com   Cell – 515-975-5535 

Lisbon -   Stacey Hunter   stacey.reiter@gmail.com   Cell – 319-360-2650 

Anamosa -   Shelly Carr  shelly.carr@anamosa-ia.org   Cell – 319-480-5192 
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